600 Series
SAN, SAN-RC
Serial Annunciator Driver
Features
• Up to 64 devices supported on a single 600 Series
control panel.
• Windows®-based field programming.
• Dual optically isolated serial ports.

Standby Current: 0.002 A
Alarm Current: 0.002 A
Ordering Information
Model Description
SAN-16 Serial annunciator driver module, main driver
with 16-outputs.
SAN-# Serial annunciator driver module, specify
number of outputs in 16-point increments
(i.e., SAN-32, SAN-48, SAN-128). Includes
mounting track and interconnect cables.
Contact the Gamewell-FCI Technical
Support for details.
SAN-16-RC   Serial annunciator driver with four-remote
control inputs, eight (8) common outputs and
16-outputs.
SAN-#-RC Serial annunciator driver with four- remote
control inputs, eight (8) common outputs and
a specifiable number of outputs in 16-point
increments (i.e., SAN-32-RC, SAN-48-RC,
SAN-128-RC). Includes mounting track and
interconnect cables.
Contact Gamewell-FCI Technical Support for
details.
PDM-16 Point driver module for field-expanding